
Attachment E 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 



Agreement Board of Supervisors/ 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval

PSA/Amendment                                                           
Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension Total

Agreement N/A                                                   
February 14, 2014

Original Amount:  $50,000                                                           
Original Term:  December 1, 2013 to December 31, 2015 $50,000

Amendment No. 1 N/A                                                   
April 5, 2015

Increase Amount by $37,400                                              
Extend term to December 31, 2016 $87,400

Amendment No. 2 August 23, 2016                              
September 12, 2016

Increase Amount by $145,000                                              
Extend term to December 31, 2017 $232,400

Amendment No. 3 Pending/                                               
Pending

Increase Amount by $120,000                                              
Extend term to December 31, 2018 $352,400

Attachment E
Summary of Professional Services Agreement (PSA)

The Labor Compliance Managers



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  


	Sheet1



